WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
February 2 — 4, 2024

Friday, February 2, 2024

Master/Excellent IWW

16132 Australian Shepherd - Hush - Loretta Zich
16140 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran
16142 Keeshonden - Kastle - Jean Munger
16146 Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 8 16148 All American - Bria - Debbie Wren
24101 Belgian Malinois - Dru - Nancy Schaal 16149 NSDTR - Wonder - Jen Rochedieu
24106 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall 16150 lIrish Terrier - Callan - Debbie Constant
24107 Doberman P!nscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller 16151 Shetland Sheepdog - Scotch - Leslie Nemeth
24108 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber 16154 All American - Amber - Tracy Newman
24114 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski 16159 Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker
24115 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun 16162 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
24116 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun 16163 Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten
24118 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall 16164 Minature American Shephard - Ziggy - Carla Baker
) . 16166 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3 16167 Irish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler
24109 Pointer (German Wirehaired) - NORM! - Ashlee Trotter
24111 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5
24113 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher 16138 NSDTR - Dream - Jen Rochedieu
. . 16139 All American - Peter - Laura Gruszka
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 23 16152 Retriever (Labrador) - Bismarck - Susan Clingenpeel
20101 Retriever (Golden) - Brooke - Sally Banka 16153 Border Collie - Kay - Kurt Matushek
20102 Retriever (Golden) - Taxi - Diane Poole 20128 Airedale Terrier - Devin - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20105 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
20107 Border Collie - Becca - David Bate Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 4
20114 All American - Dilly - Karen Mellert 16102 Australian Cattle Dog - Charlie - Robert F. Yunk
20115 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen 16143 Mudi - Renata - Margaret Pontillo
20125 All Amer!can - Maya - Marion Kasch 16147 Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey
20127 All American - Sky - Kathy Calhoon ) 16157 Miniature American Shepherd - Happy - Ann Sarich
20131 Airedale Terrier - Teighla - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
ggigg gngRc- ﬁnea:;ersk' Ksthtyl\fute": K Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 16
20137 Bg:dg: Cgll:g :V;I(i:d Mlijei ErSp:?nSr 12101 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky
; . 12102 English Cocker Spaniel - Shine - Julie McGuire
20141 Retriever (I__abrador) - Pixel - Grant Rupp 12108 Swgedish VaIIhundp- Badger - Lee Files
20142 Border Collie - Jake - Kurt Matushek . 12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Molly - Colleen Sands
20146 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich 12110 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle
20148 Retriever (Golden) - Tonic - Mark Rusley 12111 All American - Haley - Dan Gebhardt
20150 Retriever (C_%olden) - Piper - Nadia Adint 12113 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey
20156 Border Collie - Brodie - Ellen Mack . 12115 Chinese Crested - Mak - Marcia Kilpatrick
20161 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich 12116 Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher
i Belg_lan Malinois - Sch(_amer - Anne Riba 12122 Shetland Sheepdog - Katey - Colleen Sands
20163 Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph 12125 Papillon - Onvx - Linda Repphun
20170 Retriever (Golden) - Gator - John Schroepfer 12126 CaIiC;n Terrier>—/ MacDuff - S?:gtt Persk
20173 Airedale Terrier - Dibs - Deanna Corboy-Lulik 12127 Keeshonden - Katie - John Cassidayy
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 6 ggg ﬁ‘gggg?%igﬁg i gﬁ;)lge_ h;%aguBennett
20108 Collie (Rough) - Gridley - Annette McDonald 12135 Shetland Sheepdog - Desi - Saryn Sands
20151 Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger
20159 Boxer - Creed - Eugenia Koshiol Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5
20164 Retriever (Golden) - Bruin - Kathy Rudolph 12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Abby - Jill Baranowski
;gigz Sglmieaﬁe;g\?frrggc-)rlzllljﬁtee%hyrR-oI;igdHaax\éiZ? 12121 Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligott
9 12123 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Rocket - Julie Janke
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 7 gigi gﬁg:gggdse:e;ggggrj -Sfc?rrr]r? -Cfessslzce‘al\)llemeth
20113 Border Collie - Tano - Laura Gruszka
20119 Border Collie - Molly - Frank Rescek Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
20120 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger 12120 Poodle (Toy) - Spirit - Patricia Stokely
20121 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr
20129 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green . .
20140 Vizsla - Elsie - Janelle Smeins Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred ' Entries 2
20157 Retriever (Golden) - Levi - Diane Poole 12104 Standard Schnauzer - Andy - Ann Sarich
12112 Shetland Sheepdog - Kiera - Jill Baranowski
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1 3 With W M / Reaul Entri 1
20111 Rottweiler - Beau - Mary Ann Pecen umpers Wit caves - astgr egutar ntries
8102 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 22 gigg _leg;”ggi %‘:ﬁé‘:d I_:\c,)\::giiy 'J;TS%E;Féhael
12182 Eg:gggﬁjeenwefegj_%%é‘riﬁ%'esrusan Becker 8114 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
. Y : 9 . 8118 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Mint - Maxine Brinker
16106 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten 8119 Papillon - Trevor - Kris Bate
16108 Shetland Sheepdog - Spree - Inge Suchanek 8122 Russell Terrier - Spangle - Shell Lewis
16120 English Springer Spaniel - Pika - Cindy McElligott 8123 Swedish Vallhund - Saga - Madison LeRoy
16125 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke 8124 Papillon - Julu - Linda Repphun
16131 All American - Titus - Tracy Newman P pp
Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 1



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
February 2 — 4, 2024

8129 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli
8202 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chance - Cynthia Lord

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 6

8108 All American - Violet - Joyce Laske

8112 Shetland Sheepdog - Ari - Inge Suchanek
8116 All American - Soleil - Debbie Wren

8120 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner
8126 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne
8132 Poodle (Toy) - Riot - Sara Ruane

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 5

8101 Papillon - Crackers - Karen Mellert

8110 Havanese - Max - Laura Donaldson

8111 Papillon - Juneau - Linda Repphun

8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Villen - Jim Payne

8128 Poodle (Minature) - Max - Jacquelyn Jennings

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

8125 Poodle (Minature) - Patrick - Jacquelyn Jennings

FAST (Combined)

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 5

24101 Belgian Malinois - Dru - Nancy Schaal
24104 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher
24107 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
24113 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
24118 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

24108 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 1

24106 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

24109 Pointer (German Wirehaired) - NORM! - Ashlee Trotter
24111 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 10

20105 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
20107 Border Collie - Becca - David Bate

20120 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger

20131 Airedale Terrier - Teighla - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20132 NSDTR - Sneakers - Kathy Guerra

20137 Border Collie - Valid - Mia Erspamer

20141 Retriever (Labrador) - Pixel - Grant Rupp

20148 Retriever (Golden) - Tonic - Mark Rusley

20156 Border Collie - Brodie - Ellen Mack

20173 Airedale Terrier - Dibs - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 5

20101 Retriever (Golden) - Brooke - Sally Banka
20119 Border Collie - Molly - Frank Rescek

20121 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr

20142 Border Collie - Jake - Kurt Matushek

20163 Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 3

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
20103 Retriever (Golden) - Tuffy - Kathy Guerra
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
20171 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Margaret Covey
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 7
16104 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger
16148 All American - Bria - Debbie Wren
16149 NSDTR - Wonder - Jen Rochedieu
16154 All American - Amber - Tracy Newman
16159 Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker
16162 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
16166 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 6
16103 Portuguese Water Dog - Keely - Susan Becker
16131 All American - Titus - Tracy Newman
16140 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran
16146 Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart
16150 Irish Terrier - Callan - Debbie Constant
16164 Minature American Shephard - Ziggy - Carla Baker
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 2
16124 Mudi - Ava - Margaret Pontillo
16157 Miniature American Shepherd - Happy - Ann Sarich
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 1
16138 NSDTR - Dream - Jen Rochedieu
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred Entries 1
16156 Collie (Rough) - Stori - Annette McDonald
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 2
12124 Shetland Sheepdog - Finn - Saryn Sands
12125 Papillon - Onyx - Linda Repphun
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 2
12111 All American - Haley - Dan Gebhardt
12116 Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 4
8123 Swedish Vallhund - Saga - Madison LeRoy
8124 Papillon - Judu - Linda Repphun
8129 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli
8202 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chance - Cynthia Lord
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 1
8104 Chinese Crested - Windy - Linda Raphael
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
8111 Papillon - Juneau - Linda Repphun
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 1
8126 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne
Master/Excellent Standard
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 9

20113 Border Collie - Tano - Laura Gruszka
20129 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green
20160 Belgian Sheepdog - Stevie - Ginger Blossom

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

20140 Vizsla - Elsie - Janelle Smeins
20152 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 1

20108 Collie (Rough) - Gridley - Annette McDonald

24101 Belgian Malinois - Dru - Nancy Schaal
24106 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

24107 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
24108 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber
24113 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
24114 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski
24115 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun
24116 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
24118 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate**
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WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
February 2 — 4, 2024

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 2 Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 5
24109 Pointer (German Wirehaired) - NORM! - Ashlee Trotter 16138 NSDTR - Dream - Jen Rochedieu
24111 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson 16139 All American - Peter - Laura Gruszka
16152 Retriever (Labrador) - Bismarck - Susan Clingenpeel
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 22 16153 Border Collie - Kay - Kurt Matushek
20101 Retriever (Golden) - Brooke - Sally Banka 20128 Airedale Terrier - Devin - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20102 Retriever (Golden) - Taxi - Diane Poole
20105 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 6
20107 Border Collie - Becca - David Bate 16102 Australian Cattle Dog - Charlie - Robert F. Yunk
20114 All American - Dilly - Karen Mellert 16143 Mudi - Renata - Margaret Pontillo
20115 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen 16146 Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart
20125 All American - Maya - Marion Kasch 16147 Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey
20127 All American - Sky - Kathy Calhoon 16157 Miniature American Shepherd - Happy - Ann Sarich
20131 Airedale Terrier - Teighla - Deanna Corboy-Lulik 16164 Minature American Shephard - Ziggy - Carla Baker
20132 NSDTR - Sneakers - Kathy Guerra
20133 Border Collie - Duck - Kurt Matushek Standard / Master / Regular Entries 15
20137 Border Collie - Valid - Mia Erspamer 12101 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky
20142 Border Collie - Jake - Kurt Matushek 12108 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files
20146 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich 12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Molly - Colleen Sands
20148 Retriever (Golden) - Tonic - Mark Rusley 12110 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle
20150 Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint 12111 All American - Haley - Dan Gebhardt
20156 Border Collie - Brodie - Ellen Mack 12113 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey
20161 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich 12115 Chinese Crested - Mak - Marcia Kilpatrick
20162 Belgian Malinois - Schemer - Anne Riba 12116 Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher
20163 Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph 12122 Shetland Sheepdog - Katey - Colleen Sands
20170 Retriever (Golden) - Gator - John Schroepfer 12125 Papillon - Onyx - Linda Repphun
20173 Airedale Terrier - Dibs - Deanna Corboy-Lulik 12126 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky
12127 Keeshonden - Katie - John Cassiday
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 6 12128 Swedish Vallhund - Spoke - Joan Bennett
20108 Collie (Rough) - Gridley - Annette McDonald 12129 Poodle (Minature) - Skye - Han Yu
20151 Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger 12135 Shetland Sheepdog - Desi - Saryn Sands
20159 Boxer - Creed - Eugenia Koshiol
20164 Retriever (Golden) - Bruin - Kathy Rudolph Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 4
20167 Retriever (Labrador) - Zephyr - Linda Waco 12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Abby - Jill Baranowski
24104 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher 12121 Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligott
12131 Keeshonden - Canon - John Cassiday
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 9 12134 Shetland Sheepdog - Storm - Leslie Nemeth
20113 Border Collie - Tano - Laura Gruszka
20119 Border Collie - Molly - Frank Rescek Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
20120 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger 12102 English Cocker Spaniel - Shine - Julie McGuire
20121 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr
20129 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 3
20140 Vizsla - Elsie - Janelle Smeins 12104 Standard Schnauzer - Andy - Ann Sarich
20141 Retriever (Labrador) - Pixel - Grant Rupp 12112 Shetland Sheepdog - Kiera - Jill Baranowski
20154 Retriever (Labrador) - Bijou - Linda Waco 12123 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Rocket - Julie Janke
20157 Retriever (Golden) - Levi - Diane Poole
) Standard / Master / Regular Entries 12
Standard / Excellept |/ Preferred Entries 1 8102 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle
20111 Rottweiler - Beau - Mary Ann Pecen 8104 Chinese Crested - Windy - Linda Raphael
. 8111 Papillon - Juneau - Linda Repphun
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 20 8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Villen - Jim Payne
16103 Portuguese Water Dog - Keely - Susan Becker 8114 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
16104 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger 8118 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Mint - Maxine Brinker
16106 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten 8119 Papillon - Trevor - Kris Bate
16108 Shetland Sheepdog - Spree - Inge Suchanek 8122 Russell Terrier - Spangle - Shell Lewis
16120 English Springer Spaniel - Pika - Cindy McElligott 8123 Swedish Vallhund - Saga - Madison LeRoy
16125 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke 8124 Papillon - Judu - Linda Repphun
16131 All American - Titus - Tracy Newman 8129 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli
16132 Australian Shepherd - Hush - Loretta Zich 8202 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chance - Cynthia Lord
16140 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran
16142 Keeshonden - Kastle - Jean Munger Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 6
16148 All American - Bria - Debbie Wren 8108 All American - Violet - Joyce Laske
16149 NSDTR - Wonder - Jen Rochedieu 8112 Shetland Sheepdog - Ari - Inge Suchanek
16150 Irish Terrier - Callan - Debbie Constant 8116 All American - Soleil - Debbie Wren
16151 Shetland Sheepdog - Scotch - Leslie Nemeth 8120 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner
16154 All American - Amber - Tracy Newman 8126 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne
16159 Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker 8132 Poodle (Toy) - Riot - Sara Ruane
16162 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
16163 Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
16166 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney 8101 Papillon - Crackers - Karen Mellert
16167 Irish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler 8110 Havanese - Max - Laura Donaldson
Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 3




WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL

WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081

February 2 — 4, 2024

8128 Poodle (Minature) - Max - Jacquelyn Jennings

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

8125 Poodle (Minature) - Patrick - Jacquelyn Jennings

Open Standard

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

8109 Chinese Crested - Razzle - Leslie Gillengerten

Novice JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

24110 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

24105 Weimaraner - Polly - Sally Bushwaller
24110 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

20135 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta
20158 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries

20144 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman
20171 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Margaret Covey

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

20124 Border Collie - Kinsey - Mark Rusley

20134 Border Collie - Murphy - Rebekah Reynolds
20152 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba

20166 Border Collie - Skate - Kurt Matushek

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

16113 All American - Dory - Jeanine Bender
16144 Border Collie - Zelle - Loretta Zich

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries

16110 Border Collie - Tae - Jennifer Haig
16165 Spaniel (English Cocker) - Daisy - Cheryl Pyrek

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

16115 Border Collie - Derby - Lisa Lynch

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

16117 Border Collie - Beryl - Lisa Lynch

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

8106 Toy Fox Terrier - Fonzie - Mary Doyle

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries

8109 Chinese Crested - Razzle - Leslie Gillengerten

Novice Standard
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

24105 Weimaraner - Polly - Sally Bushwaller

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

20124 Border Collie - Kinsey - Mark Rusley

20134 Border Collie - Murphy - Rebekah Reynolds
20152 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba

20166 Border Collie - Skate - Kurt Matushek

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

16110 Border Collie - Tae - Jennifer Haig
16124 Mudi - Ava - Margaret Pontillo
16165 Spaniel (English Cocker) - Daisy - Cheryl Pyrek

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries

16117 Border Collie - Beryl - Lisa Lynch

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries

8131 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie - Tom Wigton

Open JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

20135 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta
20154 Retriever (Labrador) - Bijou - Linda Waco
20158 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

20144 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman
20171 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Margaret Covey

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

16113 All American - Dory - Jeanine Bender
16124 Mudi - Ava - Margaret Pontillo
16144 Border Collie - Zelle - Loretta Zich

8131 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie - Tom Wigton

Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate**



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
February 2 — 4, 2024

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Master/Excellent IWW

Entries 8

24106
24107
24108
24112
24114
24115
24116
24118

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall
Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber
Setter (Irish) - Teddy - Susan McFarlane
Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski
Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun
Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

Entries 4

24102
24109
24111
24113

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Doberman Pinscher - Shimmer - Tammy Lozzio
Pointer (German Wirehaired) - NORM! - Ashlee Trotter
Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson

Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher

Entries 25

16126
16127
16130
16135
16140
16146
16148
16149
16150
16151
16155
16159
16162
16163
16164
16166
16167

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter

Border Collie - Shelly - Danielle Davis

Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bristol - Ron Morris
Australian Cattle Dog - Smokey - Kathleen Daughtridge
Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran

Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart

All American - Bria - Debbie Wren

NSDTR - Wonder - Jen Rochedieu

Irish Terrier - Callan - Debbie Constant

Shetland Sheepdog - Scotch - Leslie Nemeth
Kooikerhondje - True - Cheryl Short

Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker
Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten
Minature American Shephard - Ziggy - Carla Baker
NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney

Irish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler

Entries 11

20101
20102
20105
20106
20112
20115
20116
20117
20126
20127
20131
20133
20136
20141
20142
20143
20146
20147
20148
20150
20155
20161
20162
20165
20173

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

Retriever (Golden) - Brooke - Sally Banka
Retriever (Golden) - Taxi - Diane Poole

Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
Border Collie - Select - Whitney Peluse

Vizsla - Flame - Cheryl Peterson

Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
Australian Shepherd - Jyn - Abby Brownell

Border Collie - Paul - Danielle Davis

All American - Cora - Jason Meier

All American - Sky - Kathy Calhoon

Airedale Terrier - Teighla - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Border Collie - Duck - Kurt Matushek

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Jamie Brown

Retriever (Labrador) - Pixel - Grant Rupp

Border Collie - Jake - Kurt Matushek

Retriever (Labrador) - Gabby - Susan Weber

All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema
Retriever (Golden) - Tonic - Mark Rusley
Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint

Retriever (Golden) - Brighton - Ninette Sandefur
All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Belgian Malinois - Schemer - Anne Riba

Border Collie - Deseo - Gwyn Friedl

Airedale Terrier - Dibs - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Entries 4

16105
16107
16109
16129
16138
16139
16141
16152
16153
16168
20128

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever
Retriever (Golden) - Ziggy - Marvin Zuidema
Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber

All American - Elsa - Wendy Maki

NSDTR - Dream - Jen Rochedieu

All American - Peter - Laura Gruszka

Border Collie - Jazz - Elizabeth Diehl

Retriever (Labrador) - Bismarck - Susan Clingenpeel
Border Collie - Kay - Kurt Matushek

Border Collie - Amigo - Gwyn Fried|

Airedale Terrier - Devin - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Entries 3

16102
16147
16157

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Australian Cattle Dog - Charlie - Robert F. Yunk
Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey
Miniature American Shepherd - Happy - Ann Sarich

Entries 18

20118
20151
20167
24104

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

Bullmastiff - Tommy - Elizabeth Falk
Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger
Retriever (Labrador) - Zephyr - Linda Waco
Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher

Entries 6

20113
20119
20120
20129
20140
20157

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

Border Collie - Tano - Laura Gruszka

Border Collie - Molly - Frank Rescek

Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger

Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green
Vizsla - Elsie - Janelle Smeins

Retriever (Golden) - Levi - Diane Poole

Entries 1

12101
12103
12107
12108
12109
12110
12111
12113
12115
12116
12117
12118
12122
12126
12127
12128
12133
12135

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky
Shetland Sheepdog - Holly - Judy Payne
Kooikerhondje - Bessie - Cheryl Short
Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files
Shetland Sheepdog - Molly - Colleen Sands
Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle

All American - Haley - Dan Gebhardt
Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey
Chinese Crested - Mak - Marcia Kilpatrick
Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher
Poodle (Minature) - Najm - Debby Pascal
Shetland Sheepdog - Pixie - Laura Inman
Shetland Sheepdog - Katey - Colleen Sands
Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky
Keeshonden - Katie - John Cassiday
Swedish Vallhund - Spoke - Joan Bennett
Kooikerhondje - Bree - Cheryl Short
Shetland Sheepdog - Desi - Saryn Sands

Entries 5

20111

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Rottweiler - Beau - Mary Ann Pecen

Entries 24

12106
12121
12131
12132
12134

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

Australian Shepherd - Ellie - Abby Brownell
Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligott
Keeshonden - Canon - John Cassiday
Keeshonden - Tifton - Laura Inman

Shetland Sheepdog - Storm - Leslie Nemeth

Entries 1

16103
16106
16108
16116
16119
16123

Portuguese Water Dog - Keely - Susan Becker
Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten
Shetland Sheepdog - Spree - Inge Suchanek
Kooikerhondje - Chip - Colleen Dressler
Border Collie - Jeepers - Kim Kohls

Brittany - Madison - Halina Bednarz

12104

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Standard Schnauzer - Andy - Ann Sarich

Entries 8

8102
8104
8106

Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle
Chinese Crested - Windy - Linda Raphael
Toy Fox Terrier - Fonzie - Mary Doyle

Running Order

16125 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke

**Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate**

8114 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
8121 Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane
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8122 Russell Terrier - Spangle - Shell Lewis
8123 Swedish Vallhund - Saga - Madison LeRoy
8129 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred Entries

20171 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Margaret Covey

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries

8108 All American - Violet - Joyce Laske

8112 Shetland Sheepdog - Ari - Inge Suchanek
8116 All American - Soleil - Debbie Wren

8120 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner
8126 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne
8130 poodle (Miniature) - Tango - Debby Pascal
8132 Poodle (Toy) - Riot - Sara Ruane

8133 All American - Mojo - Kathleen Daughtridge

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries

16119 Border Collie - Jeepers - Kim Kohls

16148 All American - Bria - Debbie Wren

16149 NSDTR - Wonder - Jen Rochedieu

16155 Kooikerhondje - True - Cheryl Short

16159 Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker
16162 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
16166 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries

8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Villen - Jim Payne
8128 Poodle (Minature) - Max - Jacquelyn Jennings

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries

8107 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Hendrix - Jennifer Edelstein

8125 Poodle (Minature) - Patrick - Jacquelyn Jennings

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries

16103 Portuguese Water Dog - Keely - Susan Becker
16146 Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart

16150 Irish Terrier - Callan - Debbie Constant

16164 Minature American Shephard - Ziggy - Carla Baker

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries

16126 All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries

4101 All American - Gretzky - Maria Sutjiamin
4102 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Tatu - Jamie Brown

FAST (Combined)

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries

16157 Miniature American Shepherd - Happy - Ann Sarich

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries

24104 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher
24107 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
24113 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
24118 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries

16109 Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber
16133 Retriever (Golden) - Frisco - Ninette Sandefur
16138 NSDTR - Dream - Jen Rochedieu

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries

12103 Shetland Sheepdog - Holly - Judy Payne
12107 Kooikerhondje - Bessie - Cheryl Short
12124 Shetland Sheepdog - Finn - Saryn Sands

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries

24102 Doberman Pinscher - Shimmer - Tammy Lozzio
24108 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries

12111 All American - Haley - Dan Gebhardt
12116 Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries

24106 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall
24112 Setter (Irish) - Teddy - Susan McFarlane

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries

12106 Australian Shepherd - Ellie - Abby Brownell

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries

24109 Pointer (German Wirehaired) - NORM! - Ashlee Trotter

24111 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries

8121 Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane
8123 Swedish Vallhund - Saga - Madison LeRoy
8129 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries

20105 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
20116 Australian Shepherd - Jyn - Abby Brownell
20120 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger

20126 All American - Cora - Jason Meier

20131 Airedale Terrier - Teighla - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20136 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Jamie Brown

20141 Retriever (Labrador) - Pixel - Grant Rupp

20147 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema
20148 Retriever (Golden) - Tonic - Mark Rusley

20173 Airedale Terrier - Dibs - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries

4101 All American - Gretzky - Maria Sutjiamin

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Preferred Entries

4102 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Tatu - Jamie Brown

Master/Excellent Standard
Standard / Master / Regular Entries

20101 Retriever (Golden) - Brooke - Sally Banka
20119 Border Collie - Molly - Frank Rescek

20142 Border Collie - Jake - Kurt Matushek

20143 Retriever (Labrador) - Gabby - Susan Weber
20155 Retriever (Golden) - Brighton - Ninette Sandefur

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries

20113 Border Collie - Tano - Laura Gruszka
20129 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green
20160 Belgian Sheepdog - Stevie - Ginger Blossom

24106 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

24107 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
24108 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber
24112 Setter (Irish) - Teddy - Susan McFarlane
24113 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
24114 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski
24115 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun
24116 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
24118 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries

24102 Doberman Pinscher - Shimmer - Tammy Lozzio

24109 Pointer (German Wirehaired) - NORM! - Ashlee Trotter

24111 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson

**Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate**

Running Order
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WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
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Standard / Master / Regular

Entries 22

20101
20102
20105
20106
20112
20115
20116
20117
20126
20127
20131
20133
20136
20142
20143
20146
20147
20148
20150
20161
20162
20173

Standard / Master / Preferred

Retriever (Golden) - Brooke - Sally Banka
Retriever (Golden) - Taxi - Diane Poole

Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
Border Collie - Select - Whitney Peluse

Vizsla - Flame - Cheryl Peterson

Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
Australian Shepherd - Jyn - Abby Brownell

Border Collie - Paul - Danielle Davis

All American - Cora - Jason Meier

All American - Sky - Kathy Calhoon

Airedale Terrier - Teighla - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Border Collie - Duck - Kurt Matushek

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Jamie Brown

Border Collie - Jake - Kurt Matushek

Retriever (Labrador) - Gabby - Susan Weber

All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema
Retriever (Golden) - Tonic - Mark Rusley
Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint

All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Belgian Malinois - Schemer - Anne Riba

Airedale Terrier - Dibs - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Entries 4

16138
16139
16141
16152
16153
16168
20128

Standard / Excellent / Regular

NSDTR - Dream - Jen Rochedieu

All American - Peter - Laura Gruszka

Border Collie - Jazz - Elizabeth Diehl

Retriever (Labrador) - Bismarck - Susan Clingenpeel
Border Collie - Kay - Kurt Matushek

Border Collie - Amigo - Gwyn Fried|

Airedale Terrier - Devin - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Entries 6

16102 Australian Cattle Dog - Charlie - Robert F. Yunk
16135 Australian Cattle Dog - Smokey - Kathleen Daughtridge
16146 Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart
16147 Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey
16157 Miniature American Shepherd - Happy - Ann Sarich
16164 Minature American Shephard - Ziggy - Carla Baker
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
16129 All American - Elsa - Wendy Maki
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 18

20118

Bullmastiff - Tommy - Elizabeth Falk

12101
12103
12107
12108
12109
12110

Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky
Shetland Sheepdog - Holly - Judy Payne
Kooikerhondje - Bessie - Cheryl Short
Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files
Shetland Sheepdog - Molly - Colleen Sands
Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle

20151 Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger
20167 Retriever (Labrador) - Zephyr - Linda Waco
24104 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher

12111 All American - Haley - Dan Gebhardt
12113 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey
12115 Chinese Crested - Mak - Marcia Kilpatrick

Standard / Excellent / Regular

Entries 10

20113
20119
20120
20129
20140
20141
20154
20155
20157
20165

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

Border Collie - Tano - Laura Gruszka

Border Collie - Molly - Frank Rescek

Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger

Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green
Vizsla - Elsie - Janelle Smeins

Retriever (Labrador) - Pixel - Grant Rupp
Retriever (Labrador) - Bijou - Linda Waco
Retriever (Golden) - Brighton - Ninette Sandefur
Retriever (Golden) - Levi - Diane Poole

Border Collie - Deseo - Gwyn Friedl

Entries 1

12116
12117
12118
12122
12126
12127
12128
12133
12135

Standard / Master / Preferred

Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher
Poodle (Minature) - Najm - Debby Pascal
Shetland Sheepdog - Pixie - Laura Inman
Shetland Sheepdog - Katey - Colleen Sands
Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky
Keeshonden - Katie - John Cassiday

Swedish Vallhund - Spoke - Joan Bennett
Kooikerhondje - Bree - Cheryl Short

Shetland Sheepdog - Desi - Saryn Sands

Entries 4

20111

Standard / Master / Regular

Rottweiler - Beau - Mary Ann Pecen

Entries 21

16103
16106
16108
16116
16119
16123
16125
16126
16127
16130
16140
16148
16149
16150
16151
16155
16159
16162
16163
16166
16167

Standard / Master / Preferred

Portuguese Water Dog - Keely - Susan Becker
Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten
Shetland Sheepdog - Spree - Inge Suchanek
Kooikerhondje - Chip - Colleen Dressler

Border Collie - Jeepers - Kim Kohls

Brittany - Madison - Halina Bednarz

English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke

All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter

Border Collie - Shelly - Danielle Davis

Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bristol - Ron Morris
Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran

All American - Bria - Debbie Wren

NSDTR - Wonder - Jen Rochedieu

Irish Terrier - Callan - Debbie Constant

Shetland Sheepdog - Scotch - Leslie Nemeth
Kooikerhondje - True - Cheryl Short

Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker
Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten
NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney

Irish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler

Entries 10

12121
12131
12132
12134

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligott
Keeshonden - Canon - John Cassiday
Keeshonden - Tifton - Laura Inman

Shetland Sheepdog - Storm - Leslie Nemeth

Entries 1

12104

Standard / Master / Regular

Standard Schnauzer - Andy - Ann Sarich

Entries 8

8102
8104
8113
8114
8121
8122
8123
8129

Standard / Master / Preferred

Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

Chinese Crested - Windy - Linda Raphael

Shetland Sheepdog - Villen - Jim Payne

Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane

Russell Terrier - Spangle - Shell Lewis

Swedish Vallhund - Saga - Madison LeRoy

Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli

Entries 8

8108
8112
8116
8120
8126
8130
8132
8133

Standard / Excellent / Regular

All American - Violet - Joyce Laske
Shetland Sheepdog - Ari - Inge Suchanek
All American - Soleil - Debbie Wren

Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner
Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne
poodle (Miniature) - Tango - Debby Pascal
Poodle (Toy) - Riot - Sara Ruane

All American - Mojo - Kathleen Daughtridge

Entries 1

Running Order

16105 Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever
16107 Retriever (Golden) - Ziggy - Marvin Zuidema
16109 Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber

8128 Poodle (Minature) - Max - Jacquelyn Jennings

**Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate**
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WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
February 2 — 4, 2024

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2 Novice JWW

8107 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Hendrix - Jennifer Edelstein Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

8125 Poodle (Minature) - Patrick - Jacquelyn Jennings 24110 Vizsia - Mick - Teresa Rizzo

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 2 Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 3

4101 All American - Gretzky - Maria Sutjiamin

4102 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Tatu - Jamie Brown 20124 Border Collie - Kinsey - Mark Rusley

20152 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba
20166 Border Collie - Skate - Kurt Matushek

Open Standard Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1 16145 Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perlmutter
24110 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2 8103 Miniature Schnauzer - Comet - Deborah Futschek
20135 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta
20158 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
8131 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie - Tom Wigton
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 2

20144 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman
20171 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Margaret Covey

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1

16158 NSDTR - Kodiak - Rachel Bernas

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1

12120 Poodle (Toy) - Spirit - Patricia Stokely

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1

8106 Toy Fox Terrier - Fonzie - Mary Doyle

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1

8109 Chinese Crested - Razzle - Leslie Gillengerten

Novice Standard
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 3

20124 Border Collie - Kinsey - Mark Rusley
20152 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba
20166 Border Collie - Skate - Kurt Matushek

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

16145 Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perlmutter

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

8103 Miniature Schnauzer - Comet - Deborah Futschek

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

8131 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie - Tom Wigton

Open JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 3

20135 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta
20154 Retriever (Labrador) - Bijou - Linda Waco
20158 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 2

20144 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman
20171 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Margaret Covey

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1

16158 NSDTR - Kodiak - Rachel Bernas

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1

16169 English Springer Spaniel - Bruno - Debbie Butt

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1

8109 Chinese Crested - Razzle - Leslie Gillengerten

Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 8



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
February 2 — 4, 2024

Sunday, February 4, 2024
Master/Excellent JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 9

24103 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Tyler - June Kuszynski
24106 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

24107 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
24108 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber
24112 Setter (Irish) - Teddy - Susan McFarlane
24114 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski
24115 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun
24116 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
24118 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3

24102 Doberman Pinscher - Shimmer - Tammy Lozzio
24111 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson
24113 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 30

20101 Retriever (Golden) - Brooke - Sally Banka

20102 Retriever (Golden) - Taxi - Diane Poole

20105 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
20106 Border Collie - Select - Whitney Peluse

20112 Vizsla - Flame - Cheryl Peterson

20115 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
20116 Australian Shepherd - Jyn - Abby Brownell

20117 Border Collie - Paul - Danielle Davis

20122 Portuguese Water Dog - Revel - Cindy Petrey
20123 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich
20125 All American - Maya - Marion Kasch

20126 All American - Cora - Jason Meier

20127 All American - Sky - Kathy Calhoon

20128 Airedale Terrier - Devin - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20131 Airedale Terrier - Teighla - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20133 Border Collie - Duck - Kurt Matushek

20138 Retriever (Golden) - Remi - Barb Glore

20141 Retriever (Labrador) - Pixel - Grant Rupp

20142 Border Collie - Jake - Kurt Matushek

20143 Retriever (Labrador) - Gabby - Susan Weber
20146 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20147 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema

20148 Retriever (Golden) - Tonic - Mark Rusley

20150 Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint

20153 Border Collie - Kit - Tamar Cooney

20155 Retriever (Golden) - Brighton - Ninette Sandefur
20161 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20162 Belgian Malinois - Schemer - Anne Riba

20165 Border Collie - Deseo - Gwyn Fried|

20173 Airedale Terrier - Dibs - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 3

16119 Border Collie - Jeepers - Kim Kohls

16120 English Springer Spaniel - Pika - Cindy McElligott
16121 Brittany - Cadi - Terry Santelli

16122 Portuguese Water Dog - Ricochet - Cindy Petrey
16123 Brittany - Madison - Halina Bednarz

16125 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
16126 All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter

16127 Border Collie - Shelly - Danielle Davis

16128 Brittany - Oakley - Colleen Driscoll

16130 Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bristol - Ron Morris
16135 Australian Cattle Dog - Smokey - Kathleen Daughtridge
16140 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran

16155 Kooikerhondje - True - Cheryl Short

16159 Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker
16161 Brittany - Tally - Aimee Schilling

16162 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
16163 Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten
16164 Minature American Shephard - Ziggy - Carla Baker
16166 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney

16167 Irish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler

16208 Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 7

16105 Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever

16107 Retriever (Golden) - Ziggy - Marvin Zuidema

16109 Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber

16141 Border Collie - Jazz - Elizabeth Diehl

16152 Retriever (Labrador) - Bismarck - Susan Clingenpeel
16153 Border Collie - Kay - Kurt Matushek

16168 Border Collie - Amigo - Gwyn Fried|

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2

16102 Australian Cattle Dog - Charlie - Robert F. Yunk
16147 Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 16

20118 Bullmastiff - Tommy - Elizabeth Falk
20151 Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger
24104 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 6

12101 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky

12102 English Cocker Spaniel - Shine - Julie McGuire
12103 Shetland Sheepdog - Holly - Judy Payne
12107 Kooikerhondje - Bessie - Cheryl Short

12108 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files

12110 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle

12113 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey
12115 Chinese Crested - Mak - Marcia Kilpatrick
12116 Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher
12117 Poodle (Minature) - Najm - Debby Pascal
12118 Shetland Sheepdog - Pixie - Laura Inman
12126 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky

12127 Keeshonden - Katie - John Cassiday

12128 Swedish Vallhund - Spoke - Joan Bennett
12129 Poodle (Minature) - Skye - Han Yu

12133 Kooikerhondje - Bree - Cheryl Short

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 4

20113 Border Collie - Tano - Laura Gruszka

20120 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger

20121 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr

20129 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green
20140 Vizsla - Elsie - Janelle Smeins

20157 Retriever (Golden) - Levi - Diane Poole

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2

12106 Australian Shepherd - Ellie - Abby Brownell
12121 Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligott
12131 Keeshonden - Canon - John Cassiday

12132 Keeshonden - Tifton - Laura Inman

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 7

20111 Rottweiler - Beau - Mary Ann Pecen
20130 Weimaraner - Meredith - Christina Barcus

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 23

8102 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

8106 Toy Fox Terrier - Fonzie - Mary Doyle

8114 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
8118 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Mint - Maxine Brinker
8121 Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane

8122 Russell Terrier - Spangle - Shell Lewis

8123 Swedish Vallhund - Saga - Madison LeRoy

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5

16106 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten
16116 Kooikerhondje - Chip - Colleen Dressler

8108 All American - Violet - Joyce Laske
8120 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner
8126 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne

Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 9



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL

WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081

February 2 — 4, 2024

8130 poodle (Miniature) - Tango - Debby Pascal
8132 Poodle (Toy) - Riot - Sara Ruane

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries

8110 Havanese - Max - Laura Donaldson
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Villen - Jim Payne
8128 Poodle (Minature) - Max - Jacquelyn Jennings

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries

16155 Kooikerhondje - True - Cheryl Short

16159 Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker

16164 Minature American Shephard - Ziggy - Carla Baker
16166 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries

8105 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Sherman - Jean Locke
8125 Poodle (Minature) - Patrick - Jacquelyn Jennings

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries

16109 Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber
16133 Retriever (Golden) - Frisco - Ninette Sandefur

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries

4101 All American - Gretzky - Maria Sutjiamin
4202 Papillon - Finnick - Jennifer Panattoni

Time 2 Beat
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries

12107 Kooikerhondje - Bessie - Cheryl Short
12108 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files
12116 Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher
12126 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries

12121 Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligott

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries

24106 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

24107 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
24108 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber
24111 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson
24112 Setter (Irish) - Teddy - Susan McFarlane
24113 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
24118 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

24201 Old English Sheepdog - Buck - Melissa Petrowich

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries

26

8121 Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane
8123 Swedish Vallhund - Saga - Madison LeRoy

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries

8132 Poodle (Toy) - Riot - Sara Ruane

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries

20101 Retriever (Golden) - Brooke - Sally Banka
20105 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
20109 Border Collie - Gravity - Sherry Kluever
20113 Border Collie - Tano - Laura Gruszka

20120 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger
20121 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr

20123 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich

20126 All American - Cora - Jason Meier
20127 All American - Sky - Kathy Calhoon

20129 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green

20131 Airedale Terrier - Teighla - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20138 Retriever (Golden) - Remi - Barb Glore

20140 Vizsla - Elsie - Janelle Smeins

20141 Retriever (Labrador) - Pixel - Grant Rupp

20142 Border Collie - Jake - Kurt Matushek

20143 Retriever (Labrador) - Gabby - Susan Weber

20146 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich

20147 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema
20148 Retriever (Golden) - Tonic - Mark Rusley
20150 Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint
20152 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba

20158 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint

20161 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich

20162 Belgian Malinois - Schemer - Anne Riba
20166 Border Collie - Skate - Kurt Matushek
20173 Airedale Terrier - Dibs - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries

4101 All American - Gretzky - Maria Sutjiamin
4201 Papillon - Aero - Jennifer Panattoni

Master/Excellent Standard
Standard / Master / Regular Entries

10

24103 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Tyler - June Kuszynski
24106 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

24107 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
24108 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber
24112 Setter (Irish) - Teddy - Susan McFarlane
24113 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
24114 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski
24115 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun
24116 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
24118 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries

24102 Doberman Pinscher - Shimmer - Tammy Lozzio
24111 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson

Standard / Master / Regular Entries

27

20130 Weimaraner - Meredith - Christina Barcus
20171 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Margaret Covey
24104 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries

13

16110 Border Collie - Tae - Jennifer Haig

16119 Border Collie - Jeepers - Kim Kohls

16120 English Springer Spaniel - Pika - Cindy McElligott
16122 Portuguese Water Dog - Ricochet - Cindy Petrey
16125 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
16126 All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter

16130 Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bristol - Ron Morris
16140 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran

16147 Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey

Running Order

20101 Retriever (Golden) - Brooke - Sally Banka
20102 Retriever (Golden) - Taxi - Diane Poole
20105 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
20106 Border Collie - Select - Whitney Peluse
20112 Vizsla - Flame - Cheryl Peterson

20115 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen

20116 Australian Shepherd - Jyn - Abby Brownell
20117 Border Collie - Paul - Danielle Davis
20122 Portuguese Water Dog - Revel - Cindy Petrey

20123 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich

20125 All American - Maya - Marion Kasch

20126 All American - Cora - Jason Meier

20127 All American - Sky - Kathy Calhoon

20128 Airedale Terrier - Devin - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20131 Airedale Terrier - Teighla - Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20133 Border Collie - Duck - Kurt Matushek

20138 Retriever (Golden) - Remi - Barb Glore

20142 Border Collie - Jake - Kurt Matushek

20143 Retriever (Labrador) - Gabby - Susan Weber
20146 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20147 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema
20148 Retriever (Golden) - Tonic - Mark Rusley

20150 Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint

**Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate**
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20153 Border Collie - Kit - Tamar Cooney 12116 Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher

20161 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich 12117 Poodle (Minature) - Najm - Debby Pascal

20162 Belgian Malinois - Schemer - Anne Riba 12118 Shetland Sheepdog - Pixie - Laura Inman

20173 Airedale Terrier - Dibs - Deanna Corboy-Lulik 12126 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky

12127 Keeshonden - Katie - John Cassiday

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 3 12128 Swedish Vallhund - Spoke - Joan Bennett

20118 Bullmastiff - Tommy - Elizabeth Falk 12129 Poodle (Minature) - Skye - Han Yu

20151 Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger 12133 Kooikerhondje - Bree - Cheryl Short

24104 Belgian Tervuren - Montee - Rosie Hatcher

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 3

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 9 12121 Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligott

20113 Border Collie - Tano - Laura Gruszka 12131 Keeshonden - Canon - John Cassiday

20120 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger 12132 Keeshonden - Tifton - Laura Inman

20121 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr

20129 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

20140 Vizsla - Elsie - Janelle Smeins 12102 English Cocker Spaniel - Shine - Julie McGuire

20141 Retriever (Labrador) - Pixel - Grant Rupp

20155 Retriever (Golden) - Brighton - Ninette Sandefur Standard / Master / Regular Entries 7

20157 Retriever (Golden) - Levi - Diane Poole 8102 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

20165 Border Collie - Deseo - Gwyn Friedl 8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Villen - Jim Payne

8114 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2 8118 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Mint - Maxine Brinker

20111 Rottweiler - Beau - Mary Ann Pecen 8121 Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane

20130 Weimaraner - Meredith - Christina Barcus 8122 Russell Terrier - Spangle - Shell Lewis

8123 Swedish Vallhund - Saga - Madison LeRoy

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 21

16106 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 5

16116 Kooikerhondje - Chip - Colleen Dressler 8108 All American - Violet - Joyce Laske

16119 Border Collie - Jeepers - Kim Kohls 8120 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner

16120 English Springer Spaniel - Pika - Cindy McElligott 8126 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne

16121 Brittany - Cadi - Terry Santelli 8130 poodle (Miniature) - Tango - Debby Pascal

16122 Portuguese Water Dog - Ricochet - Cindy Petrey 8132 Poodle (Toy) - Riot - Sara Ruane

16123 Brittany - Madison - Halina Bednarz

16125 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 2

16126 All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter 8110 Havanese - Max - Laura Donaldson

16127 Border Collie - Shelly - Danielle Davis 8128 Poodle (Minature) - Max - Jacquelyn Jennings

16128 Brittany - Oakley - Colleen Driscoll

16130 Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bristol - Ron Morris Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2

16140 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran 8105 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Sherman - Jean Locke

16155 Kooikerhondje - True - Cheryl Short
16159 Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker

16161 Brittany - Tally - Aimee Schilling Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 2

8125 Poodle (Minature) - Patrick - Jacquelyn Jennings

16162 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson - - —
16163 Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten 3;8; fs\gA.ﬁg ?\rl-clgir;\;liflze-tggéix?rlir?:tttj;an?“n
16166 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney P

16167 Irish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

16208 Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson - - -
4201 Papillon - Aero - Jennifer Panattoni

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 7
16105 Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever
16107 Retriever (Golden) - Ziggy - Marvin Zuidema Open Standard
16109 Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
16141 Border Collie - Jazz - Elizabeth Diehl 24110 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo
16152 Retriever (Labrador) - Bismarck - Susan Clingenpeel
16153 Border Collie - Kay - Kurt Matushek Standard / Open / Regu|ar Entries 2
16168 Border Collie - Amigo - Gwyn Fried| 20135 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta
) 20158 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 4
16102 Australian Cattle Dog - Charlie - Robert F. Yunk Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 2
16135 Australian Cattle Dog - Smokey - Kathleen Daughtridge 20144 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman
16147 Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey 20171 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Margaret Covey

16164 Minature American Shephard - Ziggy - Carla Baker
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 15 16158 NSDTR - Kodiak - Rachel Bemnas

12101 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky

12103 Shetland Sheepdog - Holly - Judy Payne Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1

12107 Kooikerhondje - Bessie - Cheryl Short
12108 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files
12110 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle

12120 Poodle (Toy) - Spirit - Patricia Stokely

12113 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey Standard / Open / Regu!ar . Entries L
12115 Chinese Crested - Mak - Marcia Kilpatrick 8106 Toy Fox Terrier - Fonzie - Mary Doyle

Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 11
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Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1 Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
8109 Chinese Crested - Razzle - Leslie Gillengerten 16145 Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perimutter
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
Novice Standard 8103 Miniature Schnauzer - Comet - Deborah Futschek
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1 ) ) )
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

24105 Weimaraner - Polly - Sally Bushwaller - - -
8131 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie - Tom Wigton

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 4 8201 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Poptart - Ruchira Ray

20124 Border Collie - Kinsey - Mark Rusiey 8203 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Joe - Jacques LeBris Erffmeyer

20134 Border Collie - Murphy - Rebekah Reynolds
20152 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba
20166 Border Collie - Skate - Kurt Matushek

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

16110 Border Collie - Tae - Jennifer Haig

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

16145 Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perlmutter

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

16137 All American - Earl - Tammy O'Sullivan

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

8103 Miniature Schnauzer - Comet - Deborah Futschek

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

8131 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie - Tom Wigton
8201 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Poptart - Ruchira Ray
8203 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Joe - Jacques LeBris Erffmeyer

Open JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2

20135 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta
20158 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 2

20144 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman
20171 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Margaret Covey

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1

16158 NSDTR - Kodiak - Rachel Bernas

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 2

16137 All American - Earl - Tammy O'Sullivan
16169 English Springer Spaniel - Bruno - Debbie Butt

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1

8109 Chinese Crested - Razzle - Leslie Gillengerten

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1

4201 Papillon - Aero - Jennifer Panattoni

Novice JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

24105 Weimaraner - Polly - Sally Bushwaller
24110 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 4

20124 Border Collie - Kinsey - Mark Rusley

20134 Border Collie - Murphy - Rebekah Reynolds
20152 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba

20166 Border Collie - Skate - Kurt Matushek

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

16110 Border Collie - Tae - Jennifer Haig

Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 12



